
FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Reference 

No.
Item Description

Approved Budget for 

Contract
Winning Bidder Name and Address Of Bidder Bid Amount Date of Bidding

Radio Motorolla 1660 1,504,000.00 Office Options & Gen. Mdse. Ms. Karen May B. de Guzman 1,504,000.00 18.04.2016

Supply & Delivery of Various Heavy Equip. 

Spare Parts 1,132,000.00 Latonio's Ent. & Hardware  Ms. Ma. Carmelita M. Latonio 1,124,100.00 5/02/2016

(SGD.) Atty. FRANCIS JAMES E. MEER

BAC Vice-Chairman

(SGD.) MS. ELSA M. PASTRANA

BAC Member

(SGD.) MR. RODRIGO T. SAWIT Atty. NOEL MANUEL R. LOPEZ

Republic of the Philippines

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

PROVINCE OF ISABELA

2
nd

  Quarter, CY __2016________

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

(SGD.) MS. CHERRY BAGAY-GREGORIO

BAC Member

BAC Chairman BAC Member

(SGD.) Engr. VIRGILIO S. LORENZO (SGD.) Dr. ANGELO C. NAUI, DVM.

BAC Member BAC Member



FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works 3 Forms to Use:

1. Bid Results on Civil Works

2. Bid Results on Goods and Services

3. Bid Results on Consulting Services

INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED

No.
Reference 

No.
Name of Project

Approved Budget 

for Contract
Winning Bidder Name and Address Bid Amount

Bidding 

Date

Contract 

Duration

(SGD.) MR. RODRIGO  T. SAWIT    Atty. NOEL MANUEL R. LOPEZ

       BAC  Chairman

(SGD.) MS. ELSA M. PASTRANA

   BAC Member

NONE TO REPORT

Republic of the Philippines

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

PROVINCE OF ISABELA

2
nd

 Quarter, CY ___2016_______

Location

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and 

correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

(SGD.) Atty. FRANCIS JAMES E. MEER

BAC Vice Chairman BAC Member                BAC Member

(SGD.) MS. CHERRY BAGAY-GREGORIO (SGD.) Dr. ANGELO C. NAUI, DVM

BAC Member BAC Member

(SGD. )Engr. VIRGILIO S. LORENZO


